
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

06FC 

01FC 

11FC 

03FC 

09FC 

18FC 

10FC 

12FC 

Name 

Dean  Lambros 

Jeshua Alianell 

Will Lambros 

Lindsay Brewer 

Jimmy Dai 

Ira Nesbitt 

Amandeep Pothani 

Johnny Guindi 

Class 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Formula Cars 

Best Tm 

1:23.259 

1:23.599 

1:24.279 

1:24.704 

1:25.736 

1:26.170 

1:30.005 

Diff 

0.340 

1.020 

1.445 

2.477 

2.911 

6.746 

Best Speed 

97.287 

96.891 

96.109 

95.627 

94.476 

94.000 

89.995 

- 

In Lap 

4 

3 

7 

3 

8 

9 

4 

0 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/26/2021 1:46:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Skip Barber Racing School 

Skip Barber Race Series - NJMP TB 

Formula Race Series 

Practice 3 

Practice started at 13:21:30 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

5/26/2021 13:20 


