

Skip Barber Race Series - NJMP TB

Sorted on best lap time

Formula Race Series

Practice 3

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles

5/26/2021 13:20

Practice started at 13:21:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	06FC	Dean Lambros	Formula Cars	1:23.259		97.287	4		
2	01FC	Jeshua Alianell	Formula Cars	1:23.599	0.340	96.891	3		
3	11FC	Will Lambros	Formula Cars	1:24.279	1.020	96.109	7		
4	03FC	Lindsay Brewer	Formula Cars	1:24.704	1.445	95.627	3		
5	09FC	Jimmy Dai	Formula Cars	1:25.736	2.477	94.476	8		
6	18FC	Ira Nesbitt	Formula Cars	1:26.170	2.911	94.000	9		
7	10FC	Amandeep Pothani	Formula Cars	1:30.005	6.746	89.995	4		
8	12FC	Johnny Guindi	Formula Cars			-	0		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

































